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 第四届全国体育大会室内五人制足球比赛报名表
	队名全称
	山西交通高速足球队         
	参赛类别
	室内五人制

	领队
	王晓光
	医生
	李  斌
	翻译
	

	主教练
	肖大力
	助理教练
	周存信（兼队员）
	施少平
	韩冬生


运动员：

	序号
	姓名
	号码
	出生年月
	身高
	体重
	民族
	注册单位

	1
	周存信
	10
	1959.06.25
	175cm
	70kg
	汉
	

	2
	徐朝晖
	22
	1970.05.02
	180cm
	95kg
	汉
	

	3
	白润利
	25
	1974.09.26
	170cm
	65kg
	汉
	

	4
	赵敬伦
	18
	1981.10.21
	180cm
	78kg
	汉
	

	5
	任允州
	1
	1987.05.06
	188cm
	96kg
	汉
	

	6
	张建锋
	20
	1987.01.03
	182cm
	72kg
	回
	

	7
	屈  直
	5
	1985.02.10
	186cm
	70kg
	汉
	

	8
	吴潮斌
	19
	1987.05.21
	180cm
	75kg
	汉
	

	9
	胡晓波
	2
	1987.11.07
	176cm
	75kg
	汉
	

	10
	刘  玮
	3
	1988.01.27
	178cm
	69kg
	汉
	

	11
	靳赟龙
	7
	1987.11.15
	180cm
	73kg
	汉
	

	12
	郝钦杰
	28
	1968.01.21
	179cm
	78kg
	汉
	

	13
	王立宏
	30
	1987.01.03
	189cm
	78kg
	汉
	

	14
	杨  行
	26
	1987.03.25
	179cm
	88kg
	汉
	

	15
	周世梁
	29
	1987.10.15
	177cm
	79kg
	汉
	

	16
	刘士浩
	24
	1989.05.09
	178cm
	70kg
	汉
	

	17
	王彦培
	27
	1987.06.26
	183cm
	74kg
	汉
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


运动员服装颜色(两套)： 
	上衣
	黄
	短裤
	黄
	护袜
	黄

	
	红
	
	红
	
	白

	守门员
	上衣
	绿
	短裤
	黑
	护袜
	绿


